
2017 Winter Iowa Senior Games Pickleball
PepsiCo Center, Augustana College, Rock Island, IL

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Julie Edmonds Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female christine fricke davenport IA F 54 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 53 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 51 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Shelly Seifert DeWitt IA F 54 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Muscatine IA M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male John Galanits Bettendorf IA M 54 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male terry wangler Moline IL M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 52 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Gayle Law Blaine MN F 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Deborah A Olson Clinton IA F 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Cindy Rasche Camanche IA F 55 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Charmaine Moscoso Walcott IA F 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Chris Kelly Bettendorf IA F 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Ted Crissman Robins IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Todd Seifert DeWitt IA M 56 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Rick Sisam Bettendorf IA M 58 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Blaine Carroll Muscatine IA M 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Barb Brondyke Clinton IA F 61 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cindy Wiseman Davenport IA F 61 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Dean Law Blaine MN M 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Harley Carter Fairfield IA M 65 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Mary Ann Carstens Davenport IA F 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Martin Davenport IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Karen Sparbel Bettendorf IA F 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Leslie Swords Rock Island IL F 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Rosemary Dailey Moline IL F 71 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Kim Zesch Gilman IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Steven Blum Fairfield IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Russell Graves Fairfield IA M 68 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cathy Gaines Davenport IA F 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Maureen Brandle Rock Island IL F 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Patricia Scott Davenport IA F 75 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Rosalie Barman rock island IL F 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Sharon Walters Coal Valley IL F 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Ruth Sanders Moline IL F 70

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Bob Whitmore Coal Valley IL M 78 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Julie Edmonds Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 terry wangler Moline IL M 57 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Sreekanth Balasubramanian Muscatine IA M 51 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Galanits Bettendorf IA M 54 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Beth Trout Faribault MN F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Gayle Law Blaine MN F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Dean Law Blaine MN M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Brad Flack east moline IL M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Ruth Sanders Moline IL F 70 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Marla Hilbert Bettendorf IA F 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Steve Morrison Bettendorf IA M 68 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dean Carothers Colona IL M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Larry White Moline IL M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Karen Otto Davenport IA F 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jerry Hodge Davenport IA M 72 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Rosemary Dailey Moline IL F 71 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 James Crosley Davenport IA M 71 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Julie Edmonds Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold



2017 Winter Iowa Senior Games Pickleball
PepsiCo Center, Augustana College, Rock Island, IL

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female christine fricke davenport IA F 54 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Sreekanth Balasubramanian Muscatine IA M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 52 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Linda Ross Wever IA F 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male terry wangler Moline IL M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Lonne Kaufman Normal IL M 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Michael Frankenfield Faribault MN M 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Joe Disch Davenport IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Bob Whitmore Coal Valley IL M 78 1 Gold
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